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The restaurant from Redford offers 97 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.4.
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Nicky D's Coney Island Menu

Entrées

CHILI CHEESE FRIES

Pizza
WESTERN PIZZA

Vegetarian

VEGGIE STIR-FRY

Burger

PATTY MELT

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Toast
FRENCH TOAST

Seafood
COD FISH SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN TENDER DINNER

Dessert

CREPES

Starters

CHICKEN STIR-FRY

$6.2

$12.9

$11.6

$8.2

$7.4

$13.0

$9.6

$4.5

$14.0

$16.7

Bread

PITA

Sandwich Station

BLT SANDWICH DELUXE $11.0

Meat/Fish Entrees

CHICKEN BREAST DINNER $15.7

Pancakes & French Toast

TEXAS FRENCH TOAST $8.7
pancake

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES (3) $8.7
Breakfast Sandwiches
SMOKED HAM AND EGG* $5.8
From The Griddle

PECAN PANCAKES (3) $8.7
Omelets

SAUSAGE AND CHEESE $12.7
Dinner Selections

SHRIMP STIR-FRY $18.5
Just For Kids

TURKEY AND CHEESE $12.9
Belgian Waffles

PLAIN WAFFLE $8.7
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Coney Island Specials

NICKY D'S CONEY ISLAND $3.3
Specialty Pancakes And
Waffles

STRAWBERRY WAFFLE $9.0

Almost Famous
Sandwiches

BACON AND CHEESE $12.7

The Waffle Iron

PECAN WAFFLE $9.0

Salads And Side Orders

PITA BREAD

Fried Chicken

Sandwiches

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

DELUXE $13.1

Oriental Stir-Fry

STEAK STIR-FRY $17.3

Pancakes Plus

STRAWBERRY PANCAKES (3) $8.7

Hot And Cold Subs

TURKEY SUB $11.5

Nicky D’s Breakfast
Specials

RIBEYE BREAKFAST (12 OZ. $18.8
Bagelwiches

SUPER CLUB $11.8

Texas Sized Breakfast

Tacos

BACON AND EGG $5.8
Breakfast

SAUSAGE AND EGG $5.8
PANCAKES (3) $7.4
Main

BLUEBERRY WAFFLE $9.0
GRILLED CHICKEN PITA $11.1
Nicky D's Dinners
HAND-DIPPED COD DINNER (3

PIECES) ( $14.5
RIBEYE STEAK DINNER (12 OZ. $17.3
Nicky D's Fresh Garden
Salads

NICKY D’S CHEF SALAD $13.3
FRIED CHICKEN STRIP SALAD $13.3
Nicky D's Famous Deli
Sandwiches

CHUBBY CHECKER’S REUBEN $12.3
SLINGER CORNED BEEF $12.3
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Restaurant Category
MEXICAN $11.0
GREEK $14.0
Subs

CHICKEN AND CHEESE $14.0
VEGGIE $12.7
PHILLY STEAK SUB $11.5
Nicky D's Omelettes
CORNBEEF AND CHEESE $14.2
FARMER'S $12.9
EGG WHITE CHEESE $9.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANINI

SALAD

BREAD

Uncategorized

MUSHROOM AND CHEESE $12.7
SEII_IIJL)I(EI? CHICKEN SANDWICH $13.1
WING DING DINNER $14.0
Popular Iltems

6PC WING DINGS $10.0
NICKY D’S SPECIAL $10.0
GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN $15.1
GREEK SALAD

PAUL BUNYON $11.0
HOUSE SPECIAL (THE WORKS) $12.9

Nicky D's Sandwich
Deluxe’s
SLINGER CORNED BEEF DELUXE

PATTY MELT SANDWICH DELUXE

CHUBBY CHECKERS RUBEN
DELUXE

CHICKEN MELT SANDWICH
DELUXE

COD FISH SANDWICH DELUXE

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

CORNED BEEF

BEEF

MOZZARELLA

CHICKEN BREAST

Salads

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
GREEK SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SALAD

TOSSED SALAD
TURKEY SALAD

Sandwiches

GRILLED HAM CHEESE
SANDWICH DELUXE

HAM AND CHEESE

cLuB

EGG SANDWICH

TURKEY SANDWICH DELUXE

$16.0
$12.0

$16.0

$13.7

$13.1

$9.7

$14.0

$14.0
$12.4
$11.1

$13.3

$8.1
$13.3

$11.2

$12.7
$13.6

$4.2
$12.6
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GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $9.1 SLIM JIM SANDWICH $11.5
DELUXE :

B.L.T. $7.2
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

CHICKEN PHILLY SUB $11.8
CORNED BEEF SANDWICH
DELUXE $15.4 GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $9.6
CORNED BEEF SANDWICH $11.4 FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH $9.6
TURKEY SANDWICH $9.0 GRILLED HAM CHEESE SANDWICH $7.6
CHICKEN CLUB $12.5 GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $5.4
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Nicky D's Coney Island
15170 Telegraph RdMI Opening Hours:
482393443, Redford, United Monday 00:00-23:39
States Tuesday 00:00-23:39

Wednesday 00:00-23:39
Thursday 00:00-23:39
Friday 00:00-23:39
Saturday 00:00-23:39
Sunday 00:00-23:39
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