



https://menuweb.menu 15170 Telegraph RdMI 482393443, Redford, United States (+1)483132556500,(+1)3132556500



Entrées CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$6.2	Bread	
Pizza		Sandwich Station	
WESTERN PIZZA	\$12.9	BLT SANDWICH DELUXE \$11.0	
Vegetarian		Meat/Fish Entrees	
VEGGIE STIR-FRY	\$11.6	CHICKEN BREAST DINNER \$15.7	
Burger		Pancakes & French Toast	
PATTY MELT	\$8.2	TEXAS FRENCH TOAST \$8.7	
Snacks		pancake	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$7.4	BLUEBERRY PANCAKES (3) \$8.7	
Toast		<b>Breakfast Sandwiches</b>	
FRENCH TOAST	\$13.0	SMOKED HAM AND EGG* \$5.8	
Seafood		From The Griddle	
COD FISH SANDWICH	\$9.6	PECAN PANCAKES (3) \$8.7	
Starters & Salads		Omelets	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.5	SAUSAGE AND CHEESE \$12.7	
Chicken		Dinner Selections	
CHICKEN TENDER DINNER	\$14.0	SHRIMP STIR-FRY \$18.5	
Dessert		Just For Kids	
CREPES		TURKEY AND CHEESE \$12.9	
Starters		Belgian Waffles	
CHICKEN STIR-FRY	\$16.7	PLAIN WAFFLE \$8.7	

<b>Coney Island Specials</b>	3	Nicky D's Breakfast	
NICKY D'S CONEY ISLAND	\$3.3	Specials	
		RIBEYE BREAKFAST (12 OZ.	\$18.8
Specialty Pancakes And			
Waffles		Bagelwiches	
STRAWBERRY WAFFLE	\$9.0	SUPER CLUB	\$11.8
Almost Famous Sandwiches		Texas Sized Breakfas Tacos	t
BACON AND CHEESE	\$12.7	BACON AND EGG	\$5.8
The Waffle Iron		Breakfast	
PECAN WAFFLE	\$9.0	SAUSAGE AND EGG	\$5.8
		PANCAKES (3)	\$7.4
Salads And Side Orde	ers	Main	
PITA BREAD		Main	
Fried Chicken		BLUEBERRY WAFFLE	\$9.0
Sandwiches		GRILLED CHICKEN PITA	\$11.1
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH		Nicky D's Dinners	
DELUXE	\$13.1	HAND-DIPPED COD DINNER (3 PIECES)	\$14.5
Oriental Stir-Fry		RIBEYE STEAK DINNER (12 OZ.	\$17.3
STEAK STIR-FRY	\$17.3		
Pancakes Plus		Nicky D's Fresh Garde Salads	en
STRAWBERRY PANCAKES (3)	\$8.7	NICKY D'S CHEF SALAD	\$13.3
Hot And Cold Subs		FRIED CHICKEN STRIP SALAD	\$13.3
	<b>014 F</b>	Nicky D's Famous Del	i
TURKEY SUB	\$11.5	Sandwiches	•
		CHUBBY CHECKER'S REUBEN	\$12.3

\$12.3

**SLINGER CORNED BEEF** 

Restaurant Category		Nicky D's Sandwich	
MEXICAN	\$11.0	Deluxe's	
GREEK	\$14.0	SLINGER CORNED BEEF DELUXE	\$16.0
		PATTY MELT SANDWICH DELUXE	\$12.0
Subs		CHUBBY CHECKERS RUBEN	\$16.0
CHICKEN AND CHEESE	\$14.0	DELUXE	<b>4</b> _0.0
VEGGIE	\$12.7	CHICKEN MELT SANDWICH DELUXE	\$13.7
PHILLY STEAK SUB	\$11.5	COD FISH SANDWICH DELUXE	\$13.1
Nicky D's Omelettes		Ingredients Used	
CORNBEEF AND CHEESE	\$14.2	CHEESE	\$9.7
FARMER'S	\$12.9	CORNED BEEF	φοιι
EGG WHITE CHEESE	\$9.5	BEEF	
These Types Of Dishes		MOZZARELLA	
		CHICKEN BREAST	\$14.0
Are Being Served			
PANINI		Salads	
PANINI SALAD		Salads CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$14.0
			\$14.0 \$12.4
SALAD BREAD		CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	
SALAD BREAD Uncategorized		CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD GREEK SALAD CAESAR SALAD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$12.4 \$11.1
SALAD BREAD  Uncategorized MUSHROOM AND CHEESE	\$12.7	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD GREEK SALAD CAESAR SALAD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SALAD	\$12.4 \$11.1 \$13.3
SALAD BREAD Uncategorized	\$12.7 \$13.1	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD GREEK SALAD CAESAR SALAD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SALAD TOSSED SALAD	\$12.4 \$11.1 \$13.3 \$8.1
SALAD BREAD  Uncategorized  MUSHROOM AND CHEESE GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	·	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD GREEK SALAD CAESAR SALAD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SALAD	\$12.4 \$11.1 \$13.3
SALAD BREAD  Uncategorized  MUSHROOM AND CHEESE GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH DELUXE	\$13.1	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD GREEK SALAD CAESAR SALAD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SALAD TOSSED SALAD TURKEY SALAD	\$12.4 \$11.1 \$13.3 \$8.1
SALAD BREAD  Uncategorized  MUSHROOM AND CHEESE GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH DELUXE	\$13.1	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD GREEK SALAD CAESAR SALAD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SALAD TOSSED SALAD TURKEY SALAD Sandwiches	\$12.4 \$11.1 \$13.3 \$8.1 \$13.3
SALAD BREAD  Uncategorized  MUSHROOM AND CHEESE GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH DELUXE  WING DING DINNER	\$13.1	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD GREEK SALAD CAESAR SALAD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SALAD TOSSED SALAD TURKEY SALAD	\$12.4 \$11.1 \$13.3 \$8.1
SALAD BREAD  Uncategorized  MUSHROOM AND CHEESE GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH DELUXE WING DING DINNER  Popular Items	\$13.1 \$14.0	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD GREEK SALAD CAESAR SALAD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SALAD TOSSED SALAD TURKEY SALAD  Sandwiches GRILLED HAM CHEESE	\$12.4 \$11.1 \$13.3 \$8.1 \$13.3
SALAD BREAD  Uncategorized MUSHROOM AND CHEESE GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH DELUXE WING DING DINNER  Popular Items 6PC WING DINGS	\$13.1 \$14.0 \$10.0	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD GREEK SALAD CAESAR SALAD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SALAD TOSSED SALAD TURKEY SALAD  Sandwiches GRILLED HAM CHEESE SANDWICH DELUXE HAM AND CHEESE CLUB	\$12.4 \$11.1 \$13.3 \$8.1 \$13.3 \$11.2 \$12.7 \$13.6
SALAD BREAD  Uncategorized  MUSHROOM AND CHEESE GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH DELUXE WING DING DINNER  Popular Items 6PC WING DINGS NICKY D'S SPECIAL GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN	\$13.1 \$14.0 \$10.0 \$10.0	CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD GREEK SALAD CAESAR SALAD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SALAD TOSSED SALAD TURKEY SALAD  Sandwiches GRILLED HAM CHEESE SANDWICH DELUXE HAM AND CHEESE	\$12.4 \$11.1 \$13.3 \$8.1 \$13.3 \$11.2 \$12.7

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH DELUXE	\$9.1	SLIM JIM SANDWICH	\$11.5
		B.L.T.	\$7.2
BREAKFAST SANDWICH		CHICKEN PHILLY SUB	\$11.8
CORNED BEEF SANDWICH DELUXE	\$15.4	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.6
CORNED BEEF SANDWICH	\$11.4	FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.6
TURKEY SANDWICH	\$9.0	GRILLED HAM CHEESE SANDWICH	\$7.6
CHICKEN CLUB	\$12.5	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.4

### Nicky D's Coney Island

15170 Telegraph RdMI 482393443, Redford, United States

Monday 00:00-23:39 Tuesday 00:00-23:39 Wednesday 00:00-23:39 Thursday 00:00-23:39 Friday 00:00-23:39

**Opening Hours:** 

Saturday 00:00-23:39 Sunday 00:00-23:39

Made with Menu

